IN SCHOOL YOUTH CONTRACT
MODIFICATION TWO |

MIDWEST CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL (DuNs; 047158738)

The contract #15¥-2022-04 budget is modified according to the line ¥ems below. The contract is
extended for one additional year from July 2, 2023 to June 30, 2024, All other provisionsof the
priginal contratt remain in force except as specificaliy changed by this modification,

L

BUDGET

Salaﬂ" for CARY 1n5tructﬂrllﬂI-H-"lI-I-ll-rH-HII-li-i-thq-1'1-tuI--ur1-u-u-u----n--u-u"-uu-u"u-nuuuuuuuujuu sﬁzcﬁﬂﬂ
{100% of Jeanne Sarff}

Fringe Benefits for CARY INSEUCLOT e ironmrs s s ssssspmost sssaeiasssreasmeassnses S0
{0% of Jeanne Sarff)

Student Actlvities {Field Trlps, Comenunity Services Transportation, 8eJ... e e, 5400

TntEI IR FEA N NN A R AN R D AN A AN RN N PR SR N A R P FE FE e Bk brd B d b A R DR b dd :il MirdbiknddnrbdrRrd I FY PR EER sﬁa,ﬂuu-ﬂﬂ

Appraved this 26% day of June, 2023 by: ,
Steve Martin, Executive Director, Carear Link __y ﬁgﬂ% and
br. Todd Rellrige), Superintendent, Midwest Central High School

= —

CFDA #17.259




